02.03.86. Furano

course length: 1839 m

vertical drop: 445 m
number of gates: 37

course setter: Curry Chapman CND

weather: murky till bib 30, then sunny
started: 56
finished: 47
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20.
21.
22.
23.

. Liisa Savijarvi

. Sieglinde Winkler
. Pam-Ann Fletcher
. Diana Haight

. Olga Charvatova

. Marina Kiehl

. Siegrid Wolf

. Michela Figini

. Erika Hess

. Mihaela Marzola
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Michaela Gerg
Karin Dedler
Heidi Wiesler
Anita Wachter
Elisabeth Kirchler
Sylvia Eder

Traudl Haecher-Gavet

Karen Stemmle

Regine Moesenlechner

Catherine Quittet
Heidi Zeller
Karin Guthenson
Maria Waliser

CND

AUT
USA
CND
TCH

FRG
AUT
SUI

SUI

ITA

FRG
FRG
FRG
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRG
CND
FRG

FRA
SUI
AUT
SUI

Super-G, women

1.20.43

1.21.04
1.21.09
1.21.35
1.21.40

1.21.69
1.21.81
1.21.87
1.21.99
1.22.00
1.22.12
1.22.16
1.22.19
1.22.29
1.22.34
1.22.39
1.22.43
1.22.48
1.22.54

1.22.74
1.22.77
1.22.92
1.22.99

(34!

(48!
(42!

(35)



24. Tracy McEwan

and Claudine Emonet
26. Vreni Schneider
27. Veronika Wallinger

28. Mateja Svet

DNF:
Holly-Beth Flanders

USA
FRA
SUI

AUT

YUG

USA

1.23.00
1.23.04
1.23.07

1.23.30



